



9AM - 12PM

First Saturday Every Month March - September

THE LAKE HOUSE
1039 Lake House Dr. Conroe, TX 77304

Discover locally made foods, flowers, art and crafts at the Grand Central Park Artisan Market! Nestled in the heart of our community, come stroll through a unique selection of handcrafted treasures and artisanal treats. It's the perfect destination to immerse yourself in our creative community.



Setails





The Lake House at Grand Central Park, 1039 Lake House Dr. Conroe, TX 77304 First Saturday of the Month 2024 (March – September) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm (Rain or Shine)

This market is specifically curated to offer a variety of local art, handmade products, and local small businesses.

Complete and submit the vendor application or go online at grandcentralparktx.com/artisan_market to complete the digital application.

VENDOR APPLICATION

Vendor Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	
Email Address:	
Website:	
Facebook:	
Instagram:	
1 photo of your space Upon approval, all ven	ory of your business. You must send 3 pictures representing the items you intend to sell and set up to marketing@grandcentralparktx.com . dors must sign a Vendor Use Agreement and provide a Certificate of Insurance for General orkers Compensation, naming Grand Central Park and CCMC as an additional named insured.
\square Artisan or Crafter	
☐ Food and/or Beve	rage *Copy of food handlers certificate required
☐ Food Truck *Require☐ Non-Profit	red documents: Food Manager's/Handler's License, county health inspection.
Please list below all p	products which you intend to sell.
	-



Please include or attach any additional information about yourself and your product(s) for review.											
-											
Selec	t one of the following:										
	10x10 booth space		\$45								
	10'x20' booth space		\$75								
	Truck or Trailer Space		\$65								
	☐ Non-Profit organization booth		\$0								
	☐ Unlimited market attendance (7)		\$250								
	Electricity for booth		\$5								
			•	<u> </u>							
Fee E	Breakdown:										
Late Fee \$5		\$5									
No S	Show Fee	\$25 (appli	ed with less than 72 hours of notice)								
2024	Market Dates: (Please select the on	es you would	like to attend)								
	March 2 nd										
	April 6 th										
 May 4th June 1st July 6th 											
						☐ August 3 rd					
							☐ September 7 th				

Market Booth Guidelines:

- The market is outdoors, first come, first served for vendor locations to be placed under outdoor pavilion.
- Electricity is limited and available for an additional fee.
- Application will be reviewed; you will receive a confirmation email and invoice if approved.
- Payment for the booth and extra services will be due to secure your spot.
- Only disclosed products on your application will be allowed.
- Booth sharing is not allowed.
- You must stay for the entire event and are not allowed to take down prior to 12pm.
- Clean up and take up your trash after every market.
- No refunds or reschedules with less than 72 hours of notice. A \$25 no-show fee will be charged.
- Vendors are responsible for bringing all their supplies, including table, tent, chair, etc. Please keep in mind that the area can be very windy at times. If you have a tent, you MUST have heavy-duty tent weights.
- You are responsible for reporting your sales tax and obtaining any food permits necessary to follow the Montgomery County regulations.
- In order to attend, you must sign a vendor use agreement form that will be sent electronically after approval and provide a Certificate of Insurance for General Liability, Auto, and Workers Compensation, naming Grand Central Park and CCMC as an additional named insured.



I understand that the submission of this application does not guarantee acceptance. Grand Central Park has the sole authority to approve or reject a vendor's application.

Any infraction of market rules will be grounds for a vendor to be denied future booth space at the market.

I certify all items indicated are produced by me. I also agree to sell only items approved by Grand Central Park. Vendors may only sell products listed on the application after approval. If a vendor wishes to sell additional products, they must submit those products on an amended application and receive approval from Grand Central Park prior to selling.

\square I acknowledge that I have read and agree to abide by the Vendor Police	ies.
--	------

Applicant's signature on this application indemnifies, releases and forever discharges Grand Central Park RAI, Johnson Development Corp., CS Loan Subsidiary LLC 1, CCMC, LD Events, all sponsoring organizations, their directors, employees, and volunteers from any responsibility, personal liability, or claims of loss or damage arising out of, or in conjunction with participating in Grand Central Park's Artisan Market. Grand Central Park is not responsible for any injury sustained by exhibitors, patrons, or guests. Applicant shall bear the risk of loss in the event any of its furniture, goods, equipment, supplies, or other personal property is damaged, lost for any reason, or stolen. I have read and agree to abide by all event regulations stated in this packet or risk removal from the site.

Signed:	Date:	

Instructions for Application Submission:

Please return your application, including all required documents and pictures, to the email address below. Applications without the required documents are considered incomplete and are unable to be reviewed by the committee. No payment is required with the application.

marketing@grandcentralparktx.com